07 May 2024 Tuesday

55th Race Starts At:21:28

Prize 1.) 11400 §
Silk Result Horse Name Age
4y b
1 CALLME NOW (PA)(7) o

2 EVASIVE MOVES (FL)(5) 2 yb

BIRTHDAYBONDROB 4y ch
(PA)2) g
RORY'SORCHARD (NY) 3yb

Yoo e
HARRISON C (PA)(3) 2y b
BOY WONDER (CA)(4) Zy b
SOCIAL JOE (PA)(6) ;y ch

PRACTICALLYMINE ~ 4yb
KY)(@®)

Race Result

2.)3.800$
Sire
BROKEN VOW - CALL ME SWIFT - BERNARDINI
TAKE CHARGE INDY - DISTORTED TYPE -

DISTORTED HUMOR

UPTOWNCHARLYBROWN - EMPRESS CARO -
EMPEROR TIBERUS

BOLT D'ORO - HOLIDAY WISHES - HARLAN'S
HOLIDAY

PEACE AND JUSTICE - CELTIC ARCH - ARCH
EMPIRE WAY - LEMONS ON TOP - LEMON DROP
KID

SOCIAL INCLUSION - STORM FLOWER - STORM
WOLF

PRACTICAL JOKE - COUNTERPOISE - STORM CAT

Dam Weight

ANDY

HERNANDEZ

DEXTER
HADDOCK
FRANCISCO
MARTINEZ

53,5 LUISM OCASIO

MATILDA
BURNHAM
JORGEL
GONZALEZ
DARWIN L
RODRIGUEZ

50,5

56 RAMONF MOYA

Maiden

3)2.0908

Jockey

PA WARRIORS I
LLC

TRIN BROOK
STABLESI

BING CHERRY
RACING I
GREGG
O'DONNELL

A & JRACING
STABLE

HEINZ J
STEINMANN

PCC STABLE

LEAGUE OF THEIR

OWN

kg,

Owner
SCOTT A LAKE

URIAH ST LEWIS

HOWARD R
BROWN, JR

JOHN T KIRBY
DAVID DOTOLO
LOUIS C LINDER, JR

ELI BETANCOURT

JENNIFER M
TRUEHART

Pick(7) 3,95 , Quinella(5/7) :11,35 +, Exacta(7/5) 30,55 b, Trifecta(7/5/2) 85,12 t, Place(5) 1,10 %, Place(7) :1,15 +, 4th double(4/7) :16,80 &

1670 Dirt

4)1.140$
Trainer Time
3,95

5

—

5

6,60

5,00

21,55

5,45

12,85

425

Philadelphia ABD Racecourse

Win PSF St Margin

1553(3) 7
12515) 5
13.95(4) 2
2445(1) 1
3.098) 3
6.85(6) 4
3527) 6

2012) 8

Late
Start

34

42

45

25

52

35

49



